



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 115 OF 2026
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 90 OF 2023**

Santosh Dagadu Sane

..Applicant

Versus

The Land Acquisition Officer No. 17, Pune

..Respondent

WITH
IA 7533 OF 2025
IN
FA 310 OF 2022
WITH
IA 2477 OF 2026
IN
FA 681 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7532 OF 2025
IN
FA 408 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7526 OF 2025
IN
FA 176 OF 2021
WITH
IA 7535 OF 2025
IN
FA 175 OF 2021
WITH
IA 7527 OF 2025
IN
FA 593 OF 2021
WITH
IA 7542 OF 2025
IN
FA 200 OF 2021



WITH
IA 7523 OF 2025
IN
FA 403 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7531 OF 2025
IN
FA 424 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7538 OF 2025
IN
FA 309 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7534 OF 2025
IN
FA 685 OF 2022
WITH
IA 3629 OF 2025
IN
FA 650 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7525 OF 2025
IN
FA 170 OF 2021
WITH
IA 7528 OF 2025
IN
FA 850 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7540 OF 2025
IN
FA 627 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7530 OF 2025
IN
FA 331 OF 2022
WITH
IA 7529 OF 2025
IN
FA 172 OF 2021
WITH
IA 12480 OF 2025



IN
FA 173 OF 2021
WITH
IA 7541 OF 2025
IN
FA 177 OF 2021
WITH
IA 2475 OF 2026
IN
FA 651 OF 2022
WITH
IA 88 OF 2026
IN
FA 192 OF 2021

Ms. Amrita Kharkar a/w. Ms. Neha Pende i/b. Ms. P. H. Potnis,
Advocates, for the Original Claimant in all the First Appeals

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATE : 23.04.2026

P. C.

1. Mentioned. Not on board.
2. The matters have been moved by the Applicants seeking further time to carry out amendment which was granted to them pursuant to the Order dated 10.04.2026.
3. The Applicant is granted permission to carry out amendment as per the Order dated 10.04.2026.
4. In the aforesaid Order dated 10.04.2026, in para 1 and before para 2, the F. A. No. should be 194 of 2024 instead of the F. A. No. 154 of 2024.
5. Rest of the order to remain as it is.



6. This Order be read along with Order dated 10.04.2026.

(RAJESH S. PATIL, J.)